Orario linea 1C e 2A Festive Domenica 21 Dicembre 2025 (Fiera di Natale)

Fermata 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27
Case Rosse 09:28 15:28

Brecciarolo 08:15]| 09:35] 10:35( 11:05| 11:35] 12:05| 12:35( 13:05| 15:35] 16:05| 16:35( 17:35| 18:35] 19:35
Monticelli Ospedale 08:20( 09:40( 10:40{ 11:10| 11:40| 12:10| 12:40] 13:10{ 15:40] 16:10] 16:40| 17:40| 18:40( 19:40
Via della Repubblica ITI 08:22(09:42(10:42| 11:12| 11:42| 12:12| 12:42] 13:12| 15:42| 16:12| 16:42| 17:42| 18:42( 19:42
Stazione Fs 10:45] 11:15] 11:45| 12:15| 12:45| 13:15( 15:45( 16:15

Stadio 08:24( 09:44 16:44| 17:44| 18:44( 19:44
Via Zeppelle 08:25(09:45 16:45| 17:45] 18:45] 19:45
V.le Vellei 08:27(09:47 16:47| 17:47| 18:47( 19:47
P.zza Giacomini 08:30( 09:50 16:50| 17:50] 18:50( 19:50
Via Federici 08:33]| 09:53 16:53| 17:53( 18:53( 19:53
P.ta Cappuccina 08:36( 09:56 16:56| 17:56| 18:56( 19:56
Cimitero 08:39] 09:59 16:59( 17:59( 18:59| 19:59
P.ta Romana 08:42(10:02 17:02] 18:02] 19:02] 20:02
Fermata 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28
P.ta Romana 08:53(10:08 17:08] 18:08] 19:08] 19:55
P.zza Giacomini 09:01( 10:16 17:16] 18:16] 19:16] 20:03
V.le Vellei 09:03] 10:18 17:18| 18:18( 19:18( 20:05
Via Zeppelle 09:05( 10:20 17:20] 18:20] 19:20( 20:07
Stadio 09:07| 10:22 17:22]18:22] 19:22| 20:09
Stazione Fs 10:50] 11:20] 11:50| 12:20| 12:50{ 13:20{ 15:50( 16:20

Circonvallazione Nord 10:25 17:25(18:25] 19:25

Via della Repubblica ITI 09:10 10:55] 11:25] 11:55| 12:25| 12:55| 13:25( 15:55( 16:25 20:12
Monticelli Ospedale 09:15| 10:30{ 11:00| 11:30{ 12:00( 12:30{ 13:00{ 13:30| 16:00( 16:30( 17:30{ 18:30| 19:30| 20:17
Brecciarolo 09:18(10:33| 11:03{ 11:33| 12:03| 12:33| 13:03] 13:33| 16:03| 16:33| 17:33| 18:33| 19:33( 20:20
Case Rosse 09:28 13:43 20:30




